
Training Times April 29-May 17 

Monday April 29 
6-7:30pm	 U13 Boys/Girls

7-8:30pm	 U13A Boys (7-7:30pm in end zone)	 

7:30-9:00pm	 U15 Girls


Tuesday April 30 
5:30-7:00pm	 U12 Boys/Girls

7:00-8:30pm	 AAA Teams

8:30-10:00pm	Men/Women


Wednesday May 1 
6-7:30pm	 U13 Boys/Girls	 

7:30-9pm	 U15 Girls/U18 Boys


Thursday May 2 
5:30-7pm	 U12 Boys/Girls	 

7-8:30pm	 AAA Teams	 	 

8:30-10pm	 Men/Women


Friday May 3 
8-9pm		 U18 Boys


——————————————————————


Monday May 6 
5:30-7pm 	 U13 Boys/Girls

7:8:30pm 	 U13A Boys


Tuesday May 7 
5:30-7pm 	 U12 Boys/Girls

7-8:30pm 	 U15AAA/U15 Girls

8-9:30pm 	 U17AAA (8-8:30pm in end zone)

8:30-10pm 	 Women


Wednesday May 8 
8-9:30pm	 U18 Boys/Men


Thursday May 9 
5:30-7pm	 U13 Boys/Girls

7-8:30pm	 U15AAA/U15 Girls

8-9:30pm	 U17AAA (8-8:30pm  in end zone)

8:30-10pm	 Men


Friday May 10 
6-7:30pm	 U12 Boys/Girls

7:30-9pm	 U18 Boys/Women


———————————————————————




Note - some times are indoor at Kentville this week. 

Monday May 13 
Acadia  
5:30-7pm	 U13 Boys/Girls

7:8:30pm 	 U13A Boys

8-9:30pm	 U18 Boys/Men


Tuesday May 14 
Acadia 
5:30-7pm	 U12 Boys/Girls

7–8:30pm	 U15AAA/U15 Girls

8-9:30pm	 U17AAA (8-8:30pm  in end zone)

8:30–10pm	 Women


Wednesday May 15 
Acadia 
8-9:30pm	 U17AAA


Kentville Indoor 
5:30-6:30pm	 U13 Girls

6:30-7:30pm	 U13 Boys


Thursday May 16 
Kentville Indoor 
8-9pm		 U15 Girls

9-10pm	 U18 Boys


Friday May 17 
Acadia 
8-9pm		 U15AAA/Women


Kentville Indoor 
5:30-6:30pm	 U12 Girls

6:30-7:30pm	 U12 Boys



